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Case Information

CR-1999-111949 Bannock County Clerk, Magistrate
Magistrate Court Court

03/22/1999 Infraction Closed

Party

State of Idaho

Quinn, Heather

XXIXX/1980

Charge

Charges
Quinn, Heather

Description Citation  Statute Level Date
1 Speeding 9144314 MPO- Infraction 03/22/1999
10.16.020

https://mycourts.idaho.gov/odysseyportal/Home/WorkspaceMode?p=0 1/13/2019



Details

Disposition Events

Plea~
1 Speeding
Disposition
1 Speeding
Financial
Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits
4/6/1999 Transaction
Assessment
4/6/1999 Transaction
Assessment
4/6/1999 Transaction
Assessment
4/6/1999 Transaction
Assessment
4/6/1999 Transaction
Assessment
4/6/1999 Case Payment

Guilty
Guilty
$53.00
$53.00
$20.50
$16.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
Quinn, ($53.00)
Heather
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