### **Case Information**

CR-1999-111949 | State of Idaho vs. Heather Quinn

Case Number

Court

Judicial Officer

CR-1999-111949

Bannock County

Clerk, Magistrate

Magistrate Court

Court

File Date 03/22/1999

Case Type Infraction

Case Status

Closed

## **Party**

State

State of Idaho

Defendant

Quinn, Heather

DOB

XX/XX/1980

## Charge

Charges

Quinn, Heather

	Description	Citation	Statute	Level	Date
1	Speeding	9144314	MPO- 10.16.020	Infraction	03/22/1999

# **Disposition Events**

04/06/1999 Plea▼

1 Speeding Guilty

04/06/1999 Disposition ▼

1 Speeding Guilty

### **Financial**

Quinn, Heathe Total Total	\$53.00 \$53.00			
4/6/1999	Transaction Assessment			\$20.50
4/6/1999	Transaction Assessment			\$16.50
4/6/1999	Transaction Assessment			\$6.00
4/6/1999	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00
4/6/1999	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00
4/6/1999	Case Payment	Receipt # 160441	Quinn, Heather	(\$53.00)